Filing ID #20029026

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center » B81 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Gilbert Cisneros
Status: Member
State/District: CA31

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >
$200?
ALIMENTATION COUCHE-TARD S 03/07/2025 04/04/2025  $1,001 - $15,000

(ANCTF) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Antioch, CA, Unified School District P 03/24/2025 04/04/2025  $250,001 -
GO Bonds [GS] $500,000

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Raymond James - Multi-Margin Related Account A

ASML Holding N.V. - New York P 03/17/2025 04/04/2025  $1,001 - $15,000
Registry Shares (ASML) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Audent Hospitality Real Estate Fund I P 03/26/2025 03/26/2025  $1,000,001 -
L.P. [HN] $5,000,000

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Pershing Advisor Solutions LLC Brokerage
DESCRIPTION: Fund letter on file with Committee on Ethics.

Barclays Plc Ord Ordinary Shares P 03/20/2025 04/04/2025  $1,001 - $15,000
(BCLYF) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Boeing Company (BA) [ST] P 03/31/2025 04/04/2025  $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America



ID

Owner Asset

Transaction Date

Type

Boston Scientific Corporation
Common Stock (BSX) [ST]

S (partial) 03/17/2025

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

CBIZ, Inc. Common Stock (CBZ) [ST] P 03/24/2025

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Centene Corporation Common Stock S
(CNC) [ST]

03/31/2025

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Ferguson Enterprises Inc. Common P
Stock (FERG) [ST]

03/17/2025

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Ford Motor Company Common Stock P
(F) [ST]

03/31/2025

FILING StaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

GoDaddy Inc. Class A Common Stock S (partial)
(GDDY) [ST]

04/01/2025

FILING StATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
S (partial)

Halozyme Therapeutics, Inc. - 03/24/2025

Common Stock (HALO) [ST]
FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Henry Schein, Inc. - Common Stock S 03/31/2025

(HSIC) [ST]
FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Hologic, Inc. - Common Stock S 03/31/2025

(HOLX) [ST]

FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Notification Amount

Date

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -

$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -

$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$2007?



ID

Owner Asset

Transaction Date

Type
Intra-Cellular Therapies Inc. (ITCI) S (partial) 03/24/2025
[ST]
FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Johnson & Johnson Common Stock P 03/31/2025
(INJ) [ST]
FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Labcorp Holdings Inc. Common Stock S (partial) 03/31/2025
(LH) [ST]
FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Merck & Company, Inc. Common S (partial) 03/31/2025
Stock (MRK) [ST]
FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Microsoft Corporation - Common S (partial) 03/31/2025
Stock (MSFT) [ST]
FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Palantir Technologies Inc. - Class A P 03/31/2025
Common Stock (PLTR) [ST]
FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Palo Alto Networks, Inc. (PANW) [ST] S (partial) 03/18/2025
FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Palo Alto Networks, Inc. (PANW) [ST] S (partial) 03/19/2025
FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
PAR Technology Corporation P 03/13/2025
Common Stock (PAR) [ST]
FILING StATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Paragon 28, Inc. Common Stock S 03/04/2025

Notification Amount

Date

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$2007?



ID

Owner Asset Transaction Date
Type
(FNA) [ST]
FILING StaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Pfizer, Inc. Common Stock (PFE) [ST| S 03/31/2025
FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
PTC Inc. - Common Stock (PTC) [ST|] P 04/01/2025
FILING StaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Quanta Services, Inc. Common Stock S (partial) 03/14/2025
(PWR) [ST]
FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
RB Global, Inc. Common Stock (RBA) P 03/17/2025
[ST]
FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Supernus Pharmaceuticals, Inc. - P 03/24/2025
Common Stock (SUPN) [ST]
FILING StATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Tandem Diabetes Care, Inc. - P 03/04/2025
Common Stock (TNDM) [ST]
FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Tencent Holdings Limited Ordinary P 03/20/2025
Shares (TCTZF) [ST]
FILING StATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America
Tesla, Inc. - Common Stock (TSLA) S (partial) 03/31/2025

[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

The Vita Coco Company, Inc. - P 03/04/2025

Notification Amount

Date

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -

$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$2007?



ID Owner

Asset Transaction Date

Type

Common Stock (COCO) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

UnitedHealth Group Incorporated P 03/31/2025
Common Stock (UNH) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Utz Brands Inc Class A Common P 03/24/2025
Stock (UTZ) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Viatris Inc. - Common Stock (VTRS) S (partial) 03/31/2025
[ST]

FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

W.R. Berkley Corporation Common S (partial) 03/17/2025
Stock (WRB) [ST]

FILING StAaTUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

W.R. Berkley Corporation Common S (partial) 04/01/2025
Stock (WRB) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Wynn Resorts, Limited - Common S (partial) 03/31/2025
Stock (WYNN) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > Bank of America

Notification Amount
Date

04/04/2025  $15,001 -

$50,000

04/04/2025  $1,001 - $15,000

04/04/2025  $1,001 - $15,000

04/04/2025  $1,001 - $15,000

04/04/2025  $1,001 - $15,000

04/04/2025  $1,001 - $15,000

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

INVESTMENT VEHICLE DETAILS

o 150 Main Street Trust

o 150 Main Street Trust = Bank of America

Locartion: US

o 150 Main Street Trust = Pershing Advisor Solutions LLC Brokerage

Location: US

o 150 Main Street Trust = Raymond James - Multi-Margin Related Account A

Cap.
Gains >
$2007?


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

Location: US

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief. Further, I CERTIFY that I have disclosed all transactions as required by the STOCK Act.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Gilbert Cisneros , 04/07/2025



