

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • B81 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Gilbert Cisneros

Status: Member **State/District:** CA31

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		ALIMENTATION COUCHE-TARD (ANCTF) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	Bank of America				
		Antioch, CA, Unified School District GO Bonds [GS]	P	03/24/2025	04/04/2025	\$250,001 - \$500,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	Raymond James	- Multi-Margi	n Related Accoun	t A	
		ASML Holding N.V New York Registry Shares (ASML) [ST]	P	03/17/2025	04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	Bank of America				
		Audent Hospitality Real Estate Fund I L.P. $[HN]$	P	03/26/2025	03/26/2025	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust > DESCRIPTION: Fund letter on file with Cor	_		C Brokerage		
		Barclays Plc Ord Ordinary Shares (BCLYF) [ST]	P	03/20/2025	04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	Bank of America				
		Boeing Company (BA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/31/2025	04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	Bank of America				

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		Boston Scientific Corporation Common Stock (BSX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >		03/17/2025	04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	V
		CBIZ, Inc. Common Stock (CBZ) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >			04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Centene Corporation Common Stock (CNC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >			04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Ferguson Enterprises Inc. Common Stock (FERG) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >		03/17/2025	04/04/2025	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		Ford Motor Company Common Stock (F) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >		03/31/2025	04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		GoDaddy Inc. Class A Common Stock (GDDY) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >		04/01/2025	04/04/2025	\$15,001 - \$50,000	✓
		Halozyme Therapeutics, Inc Common Stock (HALO) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >		03/24/2025	04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	✓
		Henry Schein, Inc Common Stock (HSIC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	S Bank of America	03/31/2025	04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Hologic, Inc Common Stock (HOLX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	S Bank of America		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		Intra-Cellular Therapies Inc. (ITCI) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	S (partial) Bank of America		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	V
		Johnson & Johnson Common Stock (JNJ) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	P Bank of America	03/31/2025	04/04/2025	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		Labcorp Holdings Inc. Common Stock (LH) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >			04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Merck & Company, Inc. Common Stock (MRK) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	S (partial) Bank of America	03/31/2025	04/04/2025	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		Microsoft Corporation - Common Stock (MSFT) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	S (partial) Bank of America	03/31/2025	04/04/2025	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		Palantir Technologies Inc Class A Common Stock (PLTR) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	P Bank of America	03/31/2025	04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Palo Alto Networks, Inc. (PANW) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	-	-, , -	04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	V
		Palo Alto Networks, Inc. (PANW) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >			04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<
		PAR Technology Corporation Common Stock (PAR) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	P Bank of America		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Paragon 28, Inc. Common Stock	S	03/04/2025	04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	/

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		(FNA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	Bank of America				
		Pfizer, Inc. Common Stock (PFE) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >			04/04/2025	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		PTC Inc Common Stock (PTC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >			04/04/2025	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		Quanta Services, Inc. Common Stock (PWR) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	•		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		RB Global, Inc. Common Stock (RBA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >			04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Supernus Pharmaceuticals, Inc Common Stock (SUPN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	P Bank of America		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Tandem Diabetes Care, Inc Common Stock (TNDM) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	P Bank of America		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Tencent Holdings Limited Ordinary Shares (TCTZF) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	P Bank of America		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Tesla, Inc Common Stock (TSLA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	S (partial) Bank of America		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		The Vita Coco Company, Inc	P	03/04/2025	04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		Common Stock (COCO) [ST]					
		FILING STATUS: New Subholding Of: 150 Main Street Trust >	Bank of America				
		UnitedHealth Group Incorporated Common Stock (UNH) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	P Bank of America		04/04/2025	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		Utz Brands Inc Class A Common Stock (UTZ) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	P Bank of America		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Viatris Inc Common Stock (VTRS) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	S (partial) Bank of America		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		W.R. Berkley Corporation Common Stock (WRB) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	S (partial) Bank of America	-, ,,	04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<
		W.R. Berkley Corporation Common Stock (WRB) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	S (partial) Bank of America		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	✓
		Wynn Resorts, Limited - Common Stock (WYNN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 150 Main Street Trust >	S (partial) Bank of America		04/04/2025	\$1,001 - \$15,000	

^{*} For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

INVESTMENT VEHICLE DETAILS

- o 150 Main Street Trust
- 150 Main Street Trust ⇒ Bank of America Location: US
- \circ 150 Main Street Trust \Rightarrow Raymond James Multi-Margin Related Account A

LOCATION. OB	LOCATION:	US
--------------	-----------	----

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

O Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Further, I CERTIFY that I have disclosed all transactions as required by the STOCK Act.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Gilbert Cisneros, 04/07/2025